2003-03-11
PRODUKTINFORMATION
Vi reserverar oss mot fel samt förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar utan föregående meddelande
ELFA artikelnr
58-500-03 Drossel doppad 0.1uH LF10.0R10T52AM
58-500-11 Drossel doppad 0.15uH LF10.0R15T52AM
58-500-29 Drossel doppad 0.22uH LF10.0R22T52AM
58-500-37 Drossel doppad 0.33uH LF10.0R33T52AM
58-500-45 Drossel doppad 0.47uH LF10.0R47T52AM
58-500-52 Drossel doppad 0.68uH LF10.0R68T52AM
58-500-60 Drossel doppad 1.0uH LF10.01R0T52AK
58-500-78 Drossel doppad 1.5uH LF10.01R5T52AK
58-500-86 Drossel doppad 2.2uH LF10.02R2T52AK
58-500-94 Drossel doppad 3.3uH LF10.03R3T52AK
58-501-02 Drossel doppad 4.7uH LF10.04R7T52AK
58-501-10 Drossel doppad 6.8uH LF10.06R8T52AK
58-501-28 Drossel doppad 10uH LF10.0100T52AK
58-501-36 Drossel doppad 15uH LF10.0150T52AK
58-501-44 Drossel doppad 22uH LF10.0220T52AK
58-501-51 Drossel doppad 33uH LF10.0330T52AK
58-501-69 Drossel doppad 47uH LF10.0470T52AK
58-501-77 Drossel doppad 68uH LF10.0680T52AK
58-501-85 Drossel doppad 100uH LF10.0101T52AK
58-501-93 Drossel doppad 150uH LF10.0151T52AK
58-502-01 Drossel doppad 220uH LF10.0221T52AK
58-502-19 Drossel doppad 330uH LF10.0331T52AK
58-502-27 Drossel doppad 470uH LF10.0471T52AK
58-502-35 Drossel doppad 680uH LF10.0681T52AK
58-502-43 Drossel doppad 1000uH LF10.0102T52AK